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Bridge House
El Dorado Hills
Fair Oaks
Folsom
Lake Hills Estates
Orangevale
Rancho Cordova†

Rancho Murieta
Represa
Sloughhouse
White Rock

Communities

95628
95630
95662
95683
95742 
95762

Zip Codes

212,576Population*

76,325Households*

8,799Businesses*

Fair Oaks, Folsom, Orangevale, & El Dorado Hills
The Valley Yellow Pages is delivered door-to-door, free of charge, to businesses and 
households throughout the Fair Oaks, Folsom, Orangevale, & El Dorado Hills 
distribution area.

Local Search Association Publisher Code 0636
Local Search Association Directory Code 102029

Distribution Area

Boundary areas as shown are approximate (Map not to scale)


